
Mendocino County Planning and Building Services 

Monthly Activity Report: 12/1/16 to 12/31/16 

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/16 to 12/31/16 

Building 

Building Permit Applications Received  

Building Permits Issued 

Amnesty 

Quick Check 

New Single Family 

New Multi Family 

New Commercial / Industrial 

Commercial Fee Waiver 

Additions  / Remodels 

Grading 

Inspections Performed 

Plan Checks Completed 

Planning 

Minor Planning Applications Received 

Major Planning Applications Received 

Projects to Hearing 

Business License Applications 

Code Enforcement 

Abandoned Vehicles Abated 

Notice of Violations Issued 

Cases Closed 

Cases Opened 

 180 

Month 

 1,102 

FY 

 132  1,035 

 3  11 

 69  5 

 5  13 

 0  1 

 0  3 

 12  110 

 3  15 

 314  2,471 

 79  529 

 9  36 

 21  86 

 168  21 

 119  22 

 32  206 

 33  329 

 16  90 

 19  106 

 0  1 

Total Active Cases 

Total Inactive Cases 

Stop Work Orders Posted  4  20 

 208 

 75 

 0 

 3 

 1 

 13 

 0 

 4 

Coastal Development Admin Permits 

Boundary Line Adjustments 

Certificates of Compliance 

Administrative Permits 

Agricultural Preserve Applications 

Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits 

 5 

 19 

 7 

 27 

 0 

 28 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 7 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 5 

 9 

 0 

 20 

 0 

 1 

 1 

Subdivisions 

Use Permits 

 Variances 

Coastal Development Standard Permits 

Rezones 

General Plan Amendments 

Ordinance Amendments 

Amnesty Permit Applications Received   23  41 


