



Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

Monthly Activity Report: 12/1/16 to 12/31/16

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/16 to 12/31/16

Building	Month	FY
Building Permit Applications Received	180	1,102
Amnesty Permit Applications Received	23	41
Plan Checks Completed	79	529
Building Permits Issued	132	1,035
Amnesty	3	11
Quick Check	5	69
New Single Family	5	13
New Multi Family	0	1
New Commercial / Industrial	0	3
Commercial Fee Waiver	0	1
Additions / Remodels	12	110
Grading	3	15
Inspections Performed	314	2,471
Planning		
Business License Applications	21	168
Minor Planning Applications Received	21	86
Coastal Development Admin Permits	0	5
Boundary Line Adjustments	3	19
Certificates of Compliance	1	7
Administrative Permits	13	27
Agricultural Preserve Applications	0	0
Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits	4	28
Major Planning Applications Received	9	36
Subdivisions	1	5
Use Permits	1	9
Variances	0	0
Coastal Development Standard Permits	7	20
Rezones	0	0
General Plan Amendments	0	1
Ordinance Amendments	0	1
Projects to Hearing	22	119
Code Enforcement		
Cases Opened	32	206
Cases Closed	33	329
Notice of Violations Issued	16	90
Abandoned Vehicles Abated	19	106
Stop Work Orders Posted	4	20
Total Active Cases		208
Total Inactive Cases		75